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2017 Low Hollow Trail Festival 5K Overall Results
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Bib #
167
414
415
270
391
410
409
269
157
432
159
163
26
389
412
261
393
416
277
427
373
387
267
259
162
411
392
428
166
160
50
407
381
264
275
268
164

Aaron
GARRETT
RYAN
CLAY
Austin
ROWAN
CHRIS
LYANA
Brad
ADAM
Sam
Nathan
Liam
CHRIS
ERIC
MICHELLE
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
CLARK
DAVID
CARA
ROBERT
JANNA
MATTHEW
Jacob
BRYAN
JEREMEY
CAITLIN
Jimmy
Karissa
Mark
ALEX
NEIL
TABITHA
PETER
JANET
Joshua

Osbourne
WATTS
WILSON
PRIDDY
CAVENDER
JONES

HENDERSON

PEREZ
Schneider

WINEBARGER

Atwood
Dick

Wilson
THOMAS
SMILEY
LOSEKAMP
FORD
WATTS
FISHER
HAYNES
LITTLETON

SKIPWORTH
HENDRIX-CAVENDER

BLAIR
Gray
LEMON
BURGESS
LAWSON
Hodgkins
Leman
Alcott
VIBBERT
BERGREN
BELL
BRANDT
RITCHIE
Gray

GREEN

Time

17:50.5
17:57.8
19:13.6
19:38.9
19:41.2
20:20.1
21:28.5
21:32.5
21:37.8
21:51.8
22:23.3
22:34.0
22:38.6
22:46.0
22:51.3
22:58.7
23:07.8
23:22.3
23:27.9
23:35.9
23:58.1
24:05.3
24:12.2
24:14 1
24:19.9
24:21.7
24:25.2
24:26.1
24:26.7
24:28.1
24:37.6
24:40.3
24:45 1
24:48 .1
25:04.4
26:40.0
26:58.5

Age Gender
21
17
25
21
18
39
30
25
44
24
31
28
18
33
27
45
19
53
56
41
29
15
48
13
9

28
32
29
40
25
50
35
39
43
62
56
13
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

408
402
263
433
278
262
271
390
400
398
258
254
396
397
399
156
375
379
413
260
158
436
257
360
367
161
425
426
369
165
297
256
431
283
382
434
293
394
386
153
429

THOMAS
APRIL
GABRIELA
SAM
KATIE
ELAINE
JOSHUA
WES
DEREK
AUBREY
BARBARA
BAYLOR
ADAM
THOMAS
MIKE
Suzanne
T.J.
KEVIN
PATRICK
ARLEN
Doug
BRENT
JANICE
REBEKAH
EILEEN
Ethel
WILL
SYDNEY
MICHAEL
Sharon
BETTI
DEBORAH
LUKE
CHRISTA
DOROTHY
SCOTT
SUE
SHERRI
AMANDA
Shelley
JOANNA

JOHNSON
HARRIS
CIPOLLA
GREBE
LOSEKAMP
LOSEKAMP
MARSON
STURGILL
VINCENT
BLAIR
HANKINS
WINGER
BROWNLEE
STRODE
HARDY
Grebe

FORD
LOCKWOOD
THIELEN
BLAIR
Vaughn
MILLAY
LOCKWOOD
JENKINS
TUTTLE
Lopez
CHRISTOPHER
DOOSE
CORDER-ALLEN
Bolton

BLAIR
GABBARD
SKIPWORTH
FORD
POOLE
HARRIS
BANISTER
HALL

GUSS
Shepherd
LINDSEY

27:02.7
27:10.5
27:31.7
27:33.6
27:40.3
27:51.6
27:53.8
27:55.4
28:09.5
28:30.6
28:50.1
29:15.9
29:22.3
29:50.5
29:55.3
30:06.1
30:07.9
30:44.3
31:12.7
32:02.9
32:11.6
32:19.0
32:22.6
32:35.9
32:44.6
33:27.8
33:56.8
35:00.2
35:16.8
35:18.5
35:23.1
35:34.5
35:59.8
37:48.8
37:54.9
38:12.9
38:37.3
38:37.3
47:09.8
47:20.6
47:21.0

24
45
21
58
21
18
37
40
35
64
39
20
38
51
56
55
46
54
23

55
46
54
36
66
20
31
20
24
56
34
58
13
16
56
48
59
53
37
41
48



